
 

 

 A LOOK AHEAD to the                             
Week of June 6….. 

      MONDAY, June 6 
• Early Dismissal 

 
      TUESDAY, June 7 

• Cooking Club 
    
      WEDNESDAY, June 8  

• Hot Lunch 
 
      THURSDAY, June 9 
 
      FRIDAY, June 10 

• Non Instructional 
Friday 
 

     SATURDAY, JUNE 11 
            GRAD 2022 
                  By invitation only 
        Livestream link to on the  
              EGS Website 
                  2:00 p.m. 
       

 
 

                      
 
 

       
 

  
 
 

 
 

  

 

 

  

  

 

 

  

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

    

  

 

  

 
 

 

  

 

Hot Lunch 

Congratulations to Jordis 
Chandler, winner of the bicycle 
helmet from our Bike Safety 
presentation! 

POOL SCHEDULE 

Tuesday June 7 
- K/1/2A & 3/4A 

2:30 – 3:30 
Wednesday, June 8 
- 1/2B & 3/4B   2:30 – 3:30 
Thursday, June 9 
- Maternelle & 5/6A  

1:07 – 2:15 
Tuesday, June 14 
- K/1/2A & 3/4A    1:07 - 2:15 
- 5/6B  2:30 – 3:30 
Wednesday, June 15 
-1/2B & 3/4B    2:30-3:30 
Thursday, June 16 
- Maternelle & 5/6A 

1:07 – 2:15 
Monday, June 20 
- 5/6B   2:30 – 3:30 
Tuesday, June 21 
- K/1/2A & 3/4A   2:30 – 3:30 
Wednesday, June 22 
- 5/6B   2:30 – 3:30 
Thursday, June 23 
- 1/2B & 3/4B    2:30 – 3:30 
Friday, June 24 
- Maternelle & 5/6A 

1:07 – 2:15 
 

Community Building!  

Spending time with residents at the foyer and creating 
a garden and green space!  

Students had a special 
guest last week! We 
were all excited to 
meet Miss Cooper-
Erickson’s chinchillas! 


